RUNGOOD Turbo Satellite $135

Friday August 18th, 2017 - 4PM, Saturday August 19th, 2017 - 9AM & 4PM

Registration is first come, first served. If all seats are filled, alternates will be available.

Players must have a Total Rewards card and valid ID to register and play.

Buy In:

Entry Fee:

Staff Appreciation:
Total:

Starting Chips:

$112.00
$15.00
$8.00
$135.00
6,000

Every five entries will award a Main Event seat.

Players are allowed to ENTER or RE-ENTER the event until

the START of level 7.

1 25 50

2 50 100

3 25 100 200

4 50 150 300

5 75 200 400

6 100 300 600

7 100 400 800

8 100 500 1000

9 200 600 1200

10 300 1000 2000

11 500 1500 3000

12 500 2000 4000
[ i0-MinuteBreak-COLORUPANDRACEOFF100&500CHIPS |

13 1000 4000 8000

14 2000 5000 10000

15 2000 6000 12000

16 3000 8000 16000

17 5000 10000 20000

18 5000 20000 40000
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19 10000 30000 60000

20 10000 40000 80000

21 20000 60000 120000

22 30000 80000 160000



